
City and County Building
1437 Bannock St.
Denver, CO 80202

City and County of Denver

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 124-0841

Status:Type: Bill Approval Review

File created: In control:6/16/2024 Finance & Governance Committee

On agenda: Final action:6/25/2024

Title: Amends a contract with Denver Health and Hospital Authority by reducing the amount by
($840,329.57) for a new total of $24,480,730.93 and extending the duration for one year for a new
ending date of 12-31-2024 to reflect approved obligation total by FEMA, citywide FINAN-202054689.

Sponsors:

Indexes: Lucas Palmisano

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. BR24-0841_DOF Bill Request - DHHA IGA Amendment

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approved by consentFinance & Governance Committee6/25/2024 1 Pass

City and County of Denver Printed on 6/30/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

